Position

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Nursing Svcs Snf/Rehab

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse V

Clinical Nurse IV

Lvn IV Certified

Secretary |

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Fmt Nursing
Administration

Total Wages

$179,099

$157,795

$144,404

$140,143

$125,948

$115,844

$74,509

$52,540

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,589

$14,531

$18,161

$21,523

$23,800

$652

$21,791

$20,799



