Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$179,099	\$7,589
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$157,795	\$14,531
Dir, Nursing Svcs Snf/Rehab		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$144,404	\$18,161
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$140,143	\$21,523
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$125,948	\$23,800
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$115,844	\$652
Lvn IV Certified		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$74,509	\$21,791
Secretary I		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$52,540	\$20,799